
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 95021634

Data publicarii	20.03.24	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 207,56 RON - 207,56 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 1 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 11/4 FI Buc 1,00 83,19 83,19 83,19 2 EVP FILTRU Y 11/4 Buc 1,00 57,14 57,14 57,14 3 ZN REDUCTIE 11/2-11/4 Buc 2,00 5,88 5,88 11,76 4 ZN NIPLU 11/4 Buc 2,00 5,88 5,88 11,76 5 PPR RACORD 40X11/4 FE Buc 1,00 27,73 27,73 27,73 6 PPR RACORD 32 X 1 FI Buc 1,00 9,24 9,24 9,24 7 CANEPA Buc 1,00 5,04 5,04 5,04 8 PPR REDUCTIE 40-32 Buc 2,00 0,84 0,84 1,68 TOTAL GENERAL: 207,56
